阅读申明
Downloaded from www.iczoom.com
1.本站收集的数据手册和产品资料都来自互联网，版权归原作者所有。如读者和版权方有任
  何异议请及时告之，我们将妥善解决。
2.本站提供的中文数据手册是英文数据手册的中文翻译，其目的是协助用户阅读，该译文无
  法自动跟随原稿更新，同时也可能存在翻译上的不当。建议读者以英文原稿为参考以便获
  得更精准的信息。
3.本站提供的产品资料，来自厂商的技术支持或者使用者的心得体会等，其内容可能存在描

Body Material
....Epoxy/Anhydride conformal material
How To Order
46 10  M  -  901  -  103 __
Model
(46 = SIP Pkg)
Number of Pins
Profile
(M = Medium Profile)
Electrical Configuration
• 901 = Bussed
• 902 = Isolated
• 904 = Dual-Bussed
Capacitance Code
• First 2 digits are significant
• Third digit represents the
number of zeros to follow
Terminations
LF = Lead free (tin-plated)
Blank = Tin-lead plated
Consult factory for other available options.
Standard High Volume Part Numbers
4610M-901-103
4610M-902-103
4610M-901-104
4610M-902-104
Product Dimensions
Typical Part Marking
PART
NUMBER
4610M - 901
- 103
        YYWW
CIRCUIT
CAPACITANCE
CODE
PIN ONE
INDICATOR
MANUFACTURER'S
TRADEMARK
DATE CODE
A
MAXIMUM
PIN #1
REF.
6.35
(.250)
MAX.
3.43 + .38/ - .25
(.135 + .015/ - .010)
1.24
(.049)
MAX.
BOTH ENDS
.508 ± .050
(.020 ± .002)TYP.
2.54 ± .07
(.100 ± .003*)
TYP.
NON-ACCUM.
3.81
(.150) MAX.
.254 ± .050
(.010 ± .002 )TYP.
Isolated Capacitors (902 Circuit)
Bussed Capacitors (901 Circuit)
1 4 6 10 12 14
...
1 14
These models incorporate 2 to 7
isolated capacitors of equal value, each